General Description
The MAX14521E evaluation kit (EV kit) provides a
proven design to evaluate the MAX14521E quad, high-
voltage EL lamp drivers. The EV kit also includes
Windows® 2000/XP- and Windows Vista®-compatible
software that provides a simple graphical user interface
(GUI) for exercising the features of the MAX14521E.
The MAX14521E EV kit PCB comes with a

Component List
For information on other Maxim products, visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
Ordering Information
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
C1, C5–C9,
C17, C18, C37
9
0.1µF ±20%, 16V X7R ceramic
capacitors (0603)
Murata GRM188R71C104K
C2, C11, C38,
C40
4
10µF ±20%, 16V X5R ceramic
capacitors (1206)
Murata GRM31CR61C106M
C3 1
3300pF ±20%, 250V X5R ceramic
capacitor (0805)
Murata GRM21AR72E332K
C4 1
0.033µF ±10%, 16V-min X5R ceramic
capacitor (0603)
Taiyo Yuden EMK107BJ333KA
C10, C39 2
1µF ±10%, 16V X5R ceramic
capacitors (0603)
TDK C1608X5R1C105K
C12 1
0.01µF ±10%, 16V X7R ceramic
capacitor (0603)
Murata GRM188R71C103K
C13 1
330pF ±10%, 50V X7R ceramic
capacitor (0402)
Murata GRM155R71H331K
C15, C16 2
10pF ±5%, 50V C0G ceramic
capacitors (0603)
Murata GRM1885C1H100J
C30, C31 2
22pF ±5%, 50V C0G ceramic
capacitors (0603)
Murata GRM1885C1H220J
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
D1 1
200V, 50ns fast-recovery diode
(SOD323)